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Name: Abed majeed obaid  

DOB: 24/12/1976 

Marital status: Married 

No. of children: 5  

Religion: Muslim 

Specialty:  

Employment: College Teacher 

Degree: university teacher 

Working Address: College of Education/Al-Qa’ m 

Work phone: none. 

Cellphone: +9647812377880 

Email: wws_wws45@yahoo.com 
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First: Educational Background. 

Degree University College Date 

BSc. Degree University of Baghdad College of islamic science 2000 

Master Degree University ofbaghdad College of islamic science 2003 

Ph.D.  Degree University of baghdad College of islamic science 2009 

Others None None None 

 

Second: Career Progression 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seq. Job Title Place of Work Duration 

1 Imam Alwaqf alsony 24/11/2004_27/10/2007 

2 University teacher Al-Qa’ m College of Education / 

Al-Anbar University 

28/10/2007_until now 

3    

4    

5  

6    
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Third: University Teaching 

Seq. College University Duration 

1 College of Education/Al-Qa’ m Al-Anbar University Since 20007 

 

 

Fourth: School Curricula that I had taught 

Seq. Department Subjects Year 

1 Arabic Language Since of quran 2008-2009 

2 Since of quran   History of profet 2009-2010 

3 Since of quran Islamic fiqh 2010-2011 

4 Since of quran Since of hadith 2011-2012 

5 Since of quran Tafseer 2012-2013 

6 Since of quran Since of quran 2013-2014 

7 Since of quran Islamic fiqh 2014-2015 

8 Since of quran Since of quran.since of hadith 2015-2016 

9 Since of quran Iajaz of quran. Tafseer 2016-2017 

10 Since of quran Since of quran. Tafseer 2017-2018 

11 Since of quran Tafseer. Quran 2018-2019 

12 Since of quran Tafseer. History of profet 2019-2020 

13 Since of quran History of profet. Tafseer 2020-2021 
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Fifth: Thesis that I had supervised 

Seq. Supervising Department Year 

  None 

 

  

 

Sixth: Attended Scientific Conferences and Symposiums 

 

Seq. Heading Year Place Participation 

Title 

1 Teaching second ary 

between really and hope 

2011 College of Education for 

females / Al-Iraqia University 

Researcher  

2 Dangerous of smoke  2013 College of Education / Al-

Mosul University 

Researcher 

3 Drugs dangerous 2014 Islamic Study Academy / 

Kuala Lumpur University / 

Malesia   

Researcher 

4 Divorce effect 2018 Al-Mansour University 

College / Baghdad 

Researcher 

5 Covid _ 19  2020 Al-Qa’ m College of 

Education / Al-Anbar 

University 

Researcher 

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     
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Seventh: Other Scientific Activities  

Inside College Outside College 

Training course for Arabic language teachers in 

Al-Qa’ m 

 

Training course of Formal Speech Language  

Third Innovative Students Conference  

Supervisor of Fourth Innovative Students 

Conference 

 

 

 

 

Eighth: Research projects for the service of the environment, society 

or educational development 

Seq. Research Title Publisher Year 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
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10    

 

Ninth: Memberships in international and local entities  

None 

 

Tenth: Letters of Recognition and Awards 

Seq. Subject Department Year 

1 Scientific letter of recognition Minister of Higher Education of 

Scientific Research 

2020, 2021 

2 Letter of Recognition Head of Al-Anbar University 2008 ,2010, 2011, , 

2018, (12) 2019, 

2020, 2021 

3 Letter of Recognition Dean of Al-Qa’ m College of Education 12Letters since 

2010 

 

 

Eleventh: Works, books written 

Seq. Books Year 

1 None  

 

Eleventh: Works, books written 


